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PRO-POLY UNDERGROUND GAS PIPING SYSTEMS

GAS VALVES, REGULATORS AND APPLIANCE CONNECTORS

HEARTHMASTER FIREPLACE & HEARTH ACCESSORIES

THE “ONE-STOP SHOP” FOR YOUR ROUGH-IN GAS PRODUCTS!

PRODUCT GUIDE

TM

CSST-FLEXIBLE STAINLESS STEEL GAS TUBING

0325
CSST - EASY AS 1,2,3 GET CERTIFIEDPRO-POLY UNDERGROUND  

GAS FITTING
PRO-POLY FLEX  

RISER
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INSTALLATION AS 
EASY AS 1, 2, 3...

The Pro-FlexTM fitting system is the most forgiving, cost-effective, leak-eliminating system  
on the market today. Contact your local representative or give us a call for more information.

LEAK-FREE CONNECTION... FIRST TIME, EVERY TIME

ADVANTAGETHE TM

Rev. 022625   PFPG0325

1. Strip and remove plastic  coat-
ing in the fourth valley and slide 
on nut.

3. Hand tighten nut followed by addi-
tional 3/4 to a Full Turn with a pair of 
adjustable wrenches.

2. Place Retainer and Slide Ring in 
the fourth valley. Place o-ring in third 
valley. Ensure gasket is in fitting.

Pro-Poly
Underground Gas Distribution  

Products 

•	 ½" CTS Poly Tubing
•	 ¾" - 2" IPS Poly Tubing 
•	 Underground Compression Fittings 
•	 Anodeless Service Risers 
•	 Transition Fittings 
•	 Underground Accessories 

Single Source for CSST, Poly & Hearth Products

• Eazy-Support Bracket   • Eazy-Grip Fitting
• Fewer Connections   • No Chamfering 

• Less Trench Work 
• ELIMINATE BURIED FITTINGS   

• NO LEAKS!  

Available Sizes 1/2” CTS,  3/4” IPS - 2” IPS 

FLEXIBLE RISERS for MDPE GAS PIPE 

GET CERTIFIED. Follow 
these instructions and be 
ready to install Pro-Flex in 

a matter of 
minutes! 
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STANDARDS
ANSI LC1 / CSA 6.26  Standard for “Fuel Gas Piping Systems Using Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing”

LISTINGS
CSA - CSA Group Certificate of Compliance #1174673 IAPMO International Association of Plumbing & Mechanical Officials - File #3669

c s s t
FEATURING

Stay Organized with Our  
Pro-Flex Pack-Out Kits

CSST Jacket  
Strippers  

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PF1234-PACKOUT-K 1/2” & 3/4” PACKOUT (BLACK) FLAKJACKET 1 1
PF3401-PACKOUT-K 3/4” & 1” PACKOUT (BLACK) FLAKJACKET 1 1
PF1234-PACKOUT-Y 1/2” & 3/4” PACKOUT (YELLOW) CSST 1 1
PF3401-PACKOUT-Y 3/4” & 1” PACKOUT (YELLOW) CSST 1 1
PF0114-PACKOUT 1-1/4” PACKOUT 1 1
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 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFCT-1225 1/2"  1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil 1 1
 PFCT-1275 1/2"  1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil 1 1
 PFCT-12150 1/2"  1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 150' coil 1 1
 PFCT-12225 1/2"  1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 225' spool 1 1
 PFCT-3425 3/4"  3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil 1 1
 PFCT-3475 3/4"  3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil 1 1
 PFCT-34150 3/4"  3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 150' spool 1 1
 PFCT-34225 3/4"  3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 225' spool 1 1
 PFCT-0125 1"  1" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil 1 1
 PFCT-0175 1"  1" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil 1 1
 PFCT-01150 1"  1" ID CSST Tubing x 150' spool 1 1
 PFCT-011425 1 1/4"  1 1/4" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil 1 1
 PFCT-011475 1 1/4"  1 1/4" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil 1 1
 PFCT-0114 1 1/4"  1 1/4" ID CSST Tubing x 150' spool 1 1

Pro-FlexTM Yellow CSST
•	 COST-SAVING ALTERNATIVE WHEN ELECTRICAL BONDING IS REQUIRED
•	 EXTRAORDINARY LABOR SAVINGS COMPARED TO BLACK STEEL
•	 ANNEALED “NO SPRING BACK” - TUBE BENDS AND STAYS BENT
•	 OFFERED IN VARIOUS LENGTHS INCLUDING 25’

Flak Jacket™ Arc-Resistant Black CSST 
•	 NO ADDITIONAL BONDING REQUIREMENTS
•	 UTILIZES SAME RELIABLE FITTING SYSTEM AS THE YELLOW JACKET   
•	 OFFERED IN VARIOUS LENGTHS INCLUDING 25’
•	 PROPRIETARY JACKET PROVIDES PROTECTION BY DISSIPATING ELECTRICITY

ARC-RESISTANT CSST
FLAK JACKETFLAK JACKET

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFARCT-1225  1/2" 1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil  1 1
PFARCT-1275  1/2" 1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil  1 1
PFARCT-12150  1/2" 1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 150' coil  1 1
PFARCT-12225  1/2" 1/2" ID CSST Tubing x 225' spool  1 1
PFARCT-12500 1/2” 1/2” ID CSST Tubing x 500’ spool 1 1
PFARCT-3425  3/4" 3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil  1 1
PFARCT-3475  3/4" 3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil  1 1
PFARCT-34150  3/4" 3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 150' spool  1 1
PFARCT-34225  3/4" 3/4" ID CSST Tubing x 225' spool  1 1
PFARCT-34500 3/4” 3/4” ID CSST Tubing x 500’ spool 1 1
PFARCT-0125  1" 1" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil  1 1
PFARCT-0175  1" 1" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil  1 1
PFARCT-01150  1" 1" ID CSST Tubing x 150' spool  1 1
PFARCT-01500 1” 1” ID CSST Tubing x 500’ spool 1 1
PFARCT-011425  1 1/4" 1 1/4" ID CSST Tubing x 25' coil  1 1
PFARCT-011475  1 1/4" 1 1/4" ID CSST Tubing x 75' coil  1 1
PFARCT-0114150  1 1/4" 1 1/4" ID CSST Tubing x 150' spool  1 1

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Case  
Qty

PFJS2-12K ½ ” FLAK JACKET STRIPPING TOOL 6

PFJS2-34K 3/4” FLAK JACKET STRIPPING TOOL 6

PFJS2-01K 1” FLAK JACKET STRIPPING TOOL 3

PFJS2-12Y ½” YELLOW COATING JACKET STRIPPER 6

PFJS2-34Y ¾” YELLOW COATING JACKET STRIPPER 6

PFJS2-01Y 1” YELLOW COATING JACKET STRIPPER 3

PFJS2-RB Jacket Stripping Replacement Blades 5

CSST Jacket Strippers  NOW 
AVAILABLE
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FITTINGS
FITTINGS FOR USE WITH BOTH PRO-FLEXTM YELLOW CSST AND FLAK JACKETTM CSST

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFFN-1212 1/2"  Female Fitting 12 12
 PFFN-3406 3/4"  Female Fitting 6 6
 PFFN-0106 1"  Female Fitting 6 6

Female Fittings

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFMF-1212 1/2"  Male Fitting (1/2" MIP -3/8" FIP) 12 12
 PFMF-3406 3/4"  Male Fitting (3/4" MIP - 1/2" FIP) 6 6
 PFMF-0106 1"  Male Fitting (1" MIP - 3/4" FIP) 6 6
 PFMF-0114 1 1/4"  Male Fitting (1 1/4" MIP - 1" FIP) 4 4

Male Fittings

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION  (Run x Run x Rise) Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFTE-BBB6  1/2"  1/2" X 1/2" X 1/2" Pro-Flex Tee 6 6
 PFTE-CCB6  1/2" / 3/4"  3/4" X 3/4" X 1/2" Pro-Flex Tee 3 3
 PFTE-DDB6  1" / 1/2"  1" X 1"  X 1/2" Pro-Flex Tee 6 6
 PFTE-CBB6  3/4" / 1/2"  3/4" X 1/2" X 1/2" Pro-Flex Tee 6 6
 PFTE-CCC6  3/4"  3/4" X 3/4" X 3/4" Pro-Flex Tee 6 6
 PFTF-BBB6  1/2"   1/2" PF x 1/2" PF x 1/2" NPT Tee 6 6
 PFTF-CCB6  3/4"  3/4" PF x 3/4" PF x 1/2" NPT Tee 6 6
 PFTF-DDB6  1"  1" PF x 1" PF x 1/2" NPT Tee 6 6
 PFTF-CBB6  3/4" / 1/2"  3/4" PF x 1/2" PF x 1/2" NPT Tee 6 6
 PFTF-CCC6  3/4"  3/4" PF x 3/4" PF x 3/4" NPT Tee 6 6
PFTE-BBC6 ½”/ 3/4”  ½” X ½” X ¾” BH Pro-Flex Tee 6 6

Tees

Unions
 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order 

Qty
Case  

Qty

 PFUF-1212 1/2"  Union 12 12
 PFUF-3406 3/4"  Union 6 6
 PFUF-0106 1”  Union 6 6

Flak Jacket™ Arc-Resistant Black CSST 

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFRF-0134-06 1"  CSST x 1” MIP Reducing Fitting 6 6
 PFRF-3412-06 3/4"  CSST x ½” MIP Reducing Fitting 6 6

Male Reducing Fittings   

NEW!

CSST Jacket Strippers  
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 PART # TUBE 
SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty

 PFAS-12 1/2"  1/2" Appliance Stub 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP 90˚ 6 6
 PFAS-12F 1/2"  1/2" Appliance Stub 1/2" MIP x 1/2" PF  90˚  (Female fitting attached) 6 6
 PFAS-34F 3/4"  3/4" Appliance Stub 3/4" MIP x 3/4" PF 90˚ (Female fitting attached) 6 6
 PFAS-34 3/4”  3/4” Appliance Stub 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 90˚ 6 6
 PFFS-12 1/2"  1/2" Fireplace Stub 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP 45˚ 6 6
 PFMS-1212 1/2"   1/2" Meter Stub x 12" Length  (1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP Straight) 6 6
 PFMS-3412 3/4"  3/4" Meter Stub x 12" Length  (3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP Straight) 6 6
 PFMS-0112 1"  1" Meter Stub x 12" Length  (1" MIP x 1" MIP Straight) 6 6
 PFMS-011412 1 1/4"  1 1/4" Meter Stub x 12" Length  (1 1/4" MIP x 1 1/4" MIP Straight) 6 6

Stub Outs

 PART # TUBE 
SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty

 PFVT-1206 1/2"  Special Term Plate with Direct Connect Valve 6 6
 PFVT-3406 3/4"  Special Term Plate with Direct Connect Valve 6 6

Termination Plates with Direct Connect Valve

TE
RM
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 PART # TUBE 
SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty

 PFST-12 1/2"  Special Term Plate with Fitting (1/2" MIP - 3/8" FIP) 6 6
 PFST-34 3/4"  Special Term Plate with Fitting (3/4" MIP - 1/2" FIP) 6 6
 PFST-01 1"  Special Term Plate with Fitting (1" MIP - 3/4" FIP) 6 6

Termination Plates with Fitting

Gas Outlet Boxes
 PART # TUBE 

SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFOX-1206  1/2"  Gas Ox Box 1/2" NPT w/ PF Fitting & Valve 6 6
 PFOX-1206FR 1/2"  Fire Rated Gas Ox Box 1/2" NPT w/ PF Fitting & Valve 6 6
 PFOX-3406 3/4"  Gas Ox Box 3/4" NPT w/ PF Fitting & Valve 6 6

 Square Plate with Fitting			 
 PART # TUBE 

SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFQT-12 1/2"  Square Plate with Fitting (1/2" MIP - 3/8" FIP) 6 6
 PFQT-34 3/4"  Square  Term Plate with Fitting (3/4" MIP - 1/2" FIP) 6 6
 PFQT-01 1"  Square Term Plate with Fitting (1" MIP - 3/4" FIP) 6 6
 PFQT-0114 1 1/4"  Square Term Plate with Fitting (1 1/4" MIP - 1" FIP) 4 4

NEW!

 PART # TUBE 
SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty

 PFBK-12 1/2"  Angled Mounting Bracket with Fitting  
 (1/2" MIP - 3/8" FIP) 6 6

Angle Bracket with Fitting

NEW!
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 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFBC-AB 1/2"  Bonding Clamp - Small  (fits 1/2”-1” rigid pipe 6 6
 PFBC-CDE 3/4" / 1" / 1 1/4"  Bonding Clamp - Large (fits 1 1/4”-2” rigid pipe 6 6

Bonding Clamps

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFSP-0312  N/A  Striker Plate 3" x 12" 25 25
 PFSP-0307 N/A  Striker Plate 3" x 7" 25 25
 PFSP-0302 N/A  Striker Plate 3" x 2" 25 25
 PFSP-0617 N/A  Striker Plate 6" x 17" 10 10

Striker Plates

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFFF-1212  ½”- 3/4”  Floppy Flex Protective Conduit 12" 12 12
 PFFF-1512 1"  Floppy Flex Protective Conduit 12" 12 12
 PFFF-0150 1/2"  Floppy Flex Protective Conduit 50' 1 1
 PFFF-1225 ½” - 3/4"  Floppy Flex Protective Conduit 25' 1 1
 PFFF-1525 1"  Floppy Flex Protective Conduit 25' 1 1
 PFFF-1725 1 1/4”  Floppy Flex Protective Conduit 25’ 1 1

Floppy Protective

SAFETY DEVICES

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFRT-50P N/A  Yellow Self Sealing Tape 1" x 50' 1 1
 PFRTB-50P N/A  Black Self Sealing Tape 1” x 50’ 1 1

Sealing Tape - To Cover Exposed Stainless

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFAP-1210 1/2" Accessory Pack (4 RR, 2 SR, 2 OR, 2 HTG) 6 6
PFAP-3410 3/4" Accessory Pack (4 RR, 2 SR, 2 OR, 2 HTG) 6 6
PFAP-0110 1" Accessory Pack (4 RR, 2 SR, 2 OR, 2 HTG) 6 6
PFAP-0114 1 1/4" Accessory Pack (4 RR, 2 SR, 2 OR, 2 HTG) 6 6

Accessory Pack

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFOL-1206 1/2" 1/2" O-Ring Loader 6 6
PFOL-3406 3/4" 3/4" O-Ring Loader 6 6
PFOL-0106 1" 1" O-Ring Loader 6 6
PFOL-011404 1 1/4” 1 1/4” O-Ring Loader 4 4

O-Ring Loader

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION  (Run x Run x Rise) Min. Order 
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFMN-BBB6  1/2"   ½” x ½” x (4) ½” ports 6 6
 PFMN-CCB6  3/4" / 1/2"  ¾” x ¾” x (4) ½” ports 6 6
 PFMN-DDBB  1" / 1/2"  1” x 1” x (2) ½” ports 3 3
 PFMN-DDCC  1" / 3/4"  1” x 1” x (2) ¾” ports 3 3

Manifolds



8 www.proflexcsst.com    877-798-6291    sales@proflexcsst.com

FlakJacketTM

Arc-resistant CSST

HearthMasterTM

Fireplace Keys, Flanges 
Bars and Valves

Pro-PolyTM

Underground Gas 
Piping System

Pro-FlexTM

Traditional CSST

Gas Fire Pit

Gas Tiki Torch

Gas Bar-B-Que
Gas Pool Heater

propane

TM

Poly Gas Tubing

Underground 
Compression 

Fitting
Anodeless 

Service Riser

Pro-Poly
Underground Gas Distribution 

Products 

•	 ½" CTS Poly Tubing
•	 ¾" - 2" IPS Poly Tubing 
•	 Underground Compression Fittings 
•	 Anodeless Service Risers 
•	 Transition Fittings 
•	 Underground Accessories 

Single Source for CSST, Poly & Hearth Products
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UNDERGROUND GAS DISTRIBUTION
INTRODUCING PRO-POLY  
UNDERGROUND GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 

 PART # PIPE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Pallet  
Qty

PECTS-12250  1/2” [CTS] .090 1/2” X 250’ 1 13
PECTS-12500 1/2" [CTS] .090 1/2" x 500' 1 13
PECTS-01150 1” CTS (1.126 x .099) 1”x 150’ 1 13
PECTS-01300 1” CTS (1.126 x .099) 1”x 300’ 1 10
PECTS-01500 1” CTS (1.126 x .099) 1” x 500’ 1 8
PEIPS-34100 3/4” [IPS] SDR 11 3/4” x 100’ 1 14
PEIPS-34150 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11 3/4" x 150' 1 12
PEIPS-34250  ¾” [IPS] SDR11  ¾” X 250’ 1 10
PEIPS-34300 3/4” [IPS] SDR 11 3/4” x 300’ 1 9
PEIPS-34500 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11 3/4" x 500' 1 7
PEIPS-01100 1” [IPS] SDR 11 1” x 100’ 1 10
PEIPS-01150 1" [IPS] SDR 11 1" x 150' 1 14
PEIPS-01300 1" [IPS] SDR 11 1" x 300' 1 9
PEIPS-01500 1" [IPS] SDR 11 1" x 500" 1 7
PESDR10-0114150 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 10 1 1/4" x 150' 1 13
PESDR10-0114300 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 10 1 1/4" x 300' 1 8
PESDR10-0114500 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 10 1 1/4" x 500' 1 8
PEIPS-0114150 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/4" x 150' 1 13
PEIPS-0114300 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/4" x 300' 1 8
PEIPS-0114500 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/4" x 500' 1 8
PEIPS-015150 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/2" x 150' 1 11
PEIPS-015300 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/2" x 300' 1 7
PEIPS-015500 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/2" x 500' 1 8
PEIPS-02100  2”  [IPS]  SDR11 2”X 100’ 1 10
PEIPS-02200 2" [IPS] SDR 11 2" x 200' 1 7
PEIPS-02500 2" [IPS] SDR 11 2" x 500' 1 4

Polyethylene Gas Piping

Anodeless Service Risers
 PART # PIPE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty
PERSR-CTS12P 1/2” [CTS] .090 1/2” CTS x 3/4” MPT 10 10
PERSR-34 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11 3/4" IPS x 3/4" MPT 12 12
PERSR-01 1" [IPS] SDR 11 1" IPS x 1" MPT 10 10
PERSR-0114 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11 1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" MPT 7 7
PERSR10-0114 11/4” [IPS] SDR10 11/4” IPS X 11/4” MPT 7 7
PERSR-015 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11 1-1/2" IPS x 1-1/2" MPT 6 6
PERSR-02 2" [IPS] SDR 11 2" IPS x 2" MPT 2 2
PERSR-BKT 1/2” - 2” Riser Mounting Bracket 1 1

 PART # PIPE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PEFR-12-34M 1/2” [CTS]  .625” X .090” 1/2” CTS X 3/4” MPT (36”) 6 6

PEFR-12-34-84LM 1/2” [CTS]  .625” X .090” 1/2” CTS X 3/4” MPT (84”) 4 4

PEFR-34M 3/4” [IPS] SDR 11 3/4” IPS x 3/4” MPT (36”V) 6 6

PEFR-01M 1” [IPS] SDR 11 1” IPS x 1” MPT (36”) 6 6

PEFR-0114M 1 1/4” [IPS] SDR 11 1-1/4” IPS x 1-1/4” MPT (36”V) 2 2

PEFR10-0114M 1 1/4” [IPS] SDR 10 1-1/4” IPS x 1-1/4” MPT (36”) 2 2

PEFR-015M 1 1/2” [IPS] SDR 11 1-1/2” IPS x 1-1/2” MPT (36”) 2 2

PEFR-02M 2” [IPS] SDR 11 2” IPS x 2” MPT (36”) 2 2

EAZY-RISERSTM  Flexible Service Risers

NEW!



 PART # PIPE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PETR-12CTS 1/2” [CTS] .090 3/4” MPT Steel Transition x 1/2” CTS .090 2 2
PETR-34 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11 3/4" MPT Steel Transition 2 2
PETR-01 1" [IPS] SDR 11 1" SMPT Steel Transition 2 2
PETR-0114 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/4" MPT Steel Transition 2 2
PETRSDR10-0114 11/4” [IPS] SDR10 11/4” MPT Steel Transition 2 2
PETR-015 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11 1 1/2" MPT Steel Transition 2 2
PETR-02 2" [IPS] SDR 11 2" MPT Steel Transition 2 2

Transition Fittings
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UNDERGROUND GAS DISTRIBUTION

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PECP2-12CTSC ½” [CTS] .625”x  .090  Coupler [CTS] 6 6
PECP2-34C 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11  Coupler [IPS] SDR 11 6 6
PECP2-01C 1" [IPS] SDR 11  Coupler [IPS] SDR 11 6 6
PECP2-0114C 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11  Coupler [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PECP210-0114C 11/4” [IPS] SDR 10  Coupler  [IPS] SDR 10 1 1
PECP2-015C 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11  Coupler [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PECP2-02C 2" [IPS] SDR 11  Coupler [IPS] SDR 11 1 1

Underground Compression Coupler

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PEBT2-34-C  ¾” IPS SDR 11 MDPE x ¾”  MIP ADAPTER   3 3
PEBT2-01-C  1” IPS SDR11 MDPE x 1” MIP ADAPTER 3 3

Short Transition Fittings

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PETE2-12CTSC ½” [CTS] .625” x  .090  Tee [CTS]    3 3
PETE2-34C 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11  Tee [IPS] SDR 11 3 3
PETE2-01C 1" [IPS] SDR 11  Tee [IPS] SDR 11 3 3
PETE2-0114C 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11  Tee [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PETE210-0114C 1 1/4” [IPS] SDR 10  Tee [IPS] SDR 10 1 1
PETE2-015C 1 1/2" [IPS] SDR 11  Tee [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PETE2-02C 2" [IPS] SDR 11  Tee [IPS] SDR 11 1 1

Underground Compression Tees

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PERCP2-CB-C  3/4” IPS x 1/2” CTS Reducing Coupler 1 1
PERCP2-DB-C  1” IPS SDR11 x 1/2” CTS Reducing Coupler 1 1
PERCP2-DC-C  1” X 3/4” IPS SDR 11   Reducing Coupler 1 1
PERCP2-ED-C  1 1/4” IPS x 1” IPS SDR 11 Reducing Coupler 1 1
PERCP2-GE-C  2” IPS x 1 1/4” IPS SDR 11 Reducing Coupler 1 1
PERCP2-GD-C  2” IPS x 1” IPS SDR11 Reducing Coupler 1 1

Underground Reducing Coupler

NEW!

NEW!
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 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PEEL2-12CTSC ½” [CTS] .625” X .090”  Elbow [CTS] 3 3
PEEL2-34C 3/4" [IPS] SDR 11  Elbow [IPS] SDR 11 3 3
PEEL2-01C 1" [IPS] SDR 11  Elbow [IPS] SDR 11 3 3
PEEL2-0114C 1 1/4" [IPS] SDR 11  Elbow [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PEEL210-0114C 1 1/4” [IPS] SDR 10  Elbow [IPS] SDR 10 1 1
PEEL2-015C 1 1/2” [IPS] SDR 11  Elbow [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PEEL2-02C 2" [IPS] SDR 11  Elbow [IPS] SDR 11 1 1

Underground Compression Elbows

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PECAP2-12CTSC 1/2” [CTS] .625” X 0.90”  Cap [CTS] .625” X .090” 6 6
PECAP2-34C 3/4” [IPS] SDR 11  Cap [IPS] SDR 11 6 6
PECAP2-01C 1” [IPS] SDR 11  Cap [IPS] SDR 11 6 6
PECAP2-0114C 1 1/4” [IPS] SDR 11  Cap [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PECAP210-0114C 1 1/4” [IPS] SDR 10  Cap [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PECAP2-015C 1 1/2” [IPS] SDR 11  Cap [IPS] SDR 11 1 1
PECAP2-02C 2” [IPS] SDR 11  Cap [IPS] SDR 11 1 1

Underground Compression Caps

NEW!

 PART # PIPE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFSFTY-14GA100 N/A Burial Tracer Wire, 14 GA, 100' 1 1
PFSFTY-14GA300 N/A Burial Tracer Wire, 14 GA, 300' 1 1

PFSFTY-2DET100 N/A 2" x 100' 5.0 MIL -  
Mag Detectable Yellow Safety Tape 1 1

PFSFTY-2DET300 N/A 2" x 300' 5.0 MIL -  
Mag Detectable Yellow Safety Tape 1 1

Underground Accessories

UNDERGROUND GAS DISTRIBUTION
 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty
PERTE2-CCB-C  3/4” IPS x 3/4” IPS x 1/2”CTS Reducing Tee 1 1
PERTE2-DDC-C  1”X1”X3/4” IPS SDR 11 Reducing Tee 1 1
PERTE2-EEC-C  1 1/4” IPS x 1 1/4” IPS x 3/4” IPS Reducing Tee 1 1
PERTE2-EED-C 1  1/4” IPS x 1 1/4” IPS x 1” IPS Reducing Tee 1 1

Underground Reducing Tees

NEW!
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 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PF-952 1/2" Angle Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-952-KIC 1/2" Angle Ball Valve BOXED Kit - w/ Black Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-952-NIC 1/2" Angle Ball Valve BOXED Kit - w/ Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-972 3/4" Angle Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-972-K 3/4" Angle Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Black Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-972-N 3/4" Angle Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-954 1/2" Straight Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-954-KIC Straight Ball Valve BOXED Kit - w/ Black Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-954-NIC Straight Ball Valve BOXED Kit - w/ Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-974 3/4" Straight Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-974-K 3/4" Straight Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Black Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10
PF-974-N 3/4" Straight Ball Valve Bagged Kit - w/ Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 10 10

Valve Kits

*See page 6 for the Angle Bracket with Fitting.  This provides support for the valve when connecting with Pro-Flex CSST.

NEW!

3/4” Straight & Angle Log Lighter Valves!

HearthMasterTM

1/2” & 3/4” Angle Ball  
Valve Kit

1/2” & 3/4” Straight Ball Valve Kit Matte Black
Brushed  
Nickel Chrome 

LP Log Lighter BarNatural Gas Log Lighter Bar

Keys offered in 
3¼" Short
9½" Medium
12"  Long

Angle Bracket  
w/1/2” fitting
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FIREPLACE ACCESSORIES
 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty

PF-953 Angle Ball Valve Kit - w/ 940-10 NG LL Bar, Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-956L Angle Ball Valve Kit - w/ 941-L2 LP LL Bar, Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-953-K Angle Ball Valve Kit - w/ 940-10 NG LL Bar, Black Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-956L-K Angle Ball Valve Kit - w/ 941-L2 LP LL Bar, Black Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-953-N Angle Ball Valve Kit - w/ 940-10 NG LL Bar, Brushed Nickel Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-956L-N Angle Ball Valve Kit - w/ 941-L2 LP LL Bar, Brushed Nickel Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-955 Straight Ball Valve Kit - w/ 940-10 NG LL Bar,  Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-957L Straight Ball Valve Kit - w/ 941-L2 LP LL Bar,  Chrome Plated Zinc Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-955-K Straight Ball Valve Kit - w/ 940-10 NG LL Bar,  Black Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-957L-K Straight Ball Valve Kit - w/ 941-L2 LP LL Bar,  Black Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-955-N Straight Ball Valve Kit - w/ 940-10 NG LL Bar,  Brushed Nickel Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6
PF-957L-N Straight Ball Valve Kit - w/941-L2 LP LL Bar,  Brushed Nickel Plated  Flange & Short Key 6 6

Valve Kits w/ Log Lighter Bar

 PART # DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PF-940-10 Natural Gas Log Lighter Bar - 3 FIP Inlets, 16 outlets (8 per side) 6 6
PF-941-L2 Propane Log Lighter Bar 6 6
PF-948 Chrome Plated  Zinc Flange 12 12
PF-948-K Black Plated Zinc Flange 12 12
PF-948-N Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc Flange 12 12
PF-949 Short Key - 3-1/4" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Chrome Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-K Short Key - 3-1/4" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Black Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-N Short Key - 3-1/4" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc 10 10

Bars, Valves, Flanges, Keys and Extensions

PF-949-K09 Medium Key - 9-1/2" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Chrome Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-K09-K Medium Key - 9-1/2" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Black Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-K09-N Medium Key - 9-1/2" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-K12 Long Key - 12" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Chrome Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-K12-K Long Key - 12" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Black Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-K12-N Long Key - 12" long, 5/16" x 1/4" dual-socket, Brushed Nickel Plated Zinc 10 10
PF-949-12 Extension Kit 5/16" Socket, 12" long with Alignment Bushings 10 10
PF-949-21 Extension Kit 5/16" Socket, 21" long with Alignment Bushings 12 12
PF-952-V 1/2” Bulk Angle Ball Valve Only 12 12
PF-954-V 1/2” Bulk Straight Ball Valve Only 12 12
PF-972-V 3/4” Bulk Angle Ball Valve Only 12 12
PF-974-V 3/4” Bulk Angle Straight Ball Valve Only 12 12

Please Note: Log Lighter Bars may not be connected directly to CSST

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFAC-14K-22-18 1/4" ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Black 25 25
PFAC-14K-22-24 1/4" ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Black 25 25
PFAC-14K-22-36 1/4" ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Black 25 25
PFAC-38K-22-18 3/8" ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Black 25 25
PFAC-38K-22-24 3/8" ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Black 25 25
PFAC-38K-22-36 3/8" ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Black 25 25

Black Coated Gas Connectors (fireplaces, gas logs)

NEW!

HearthMasterTM
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Tools & Accessories 

FlakJacketTM

Arc-resistant CSST

HearthMasterTM

Fireplace Keys, Flanges 
Bars and Valves

Pro-PolyTM

Underground Gas 
Piping System

Pro-FlexTM

Traditional CSST

www.proflexcsst.com    877-798-6291    sales@proflexcsst.com

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFBBQ-2016  1/2" 

Stainless Steel Grill Convenience 
Outlet Kit  NG or LP - 1/2” FIP 
inlet w/ connector [3/8” ID x 3/8” 
Male QD Plug x 3/8” Flare Swivel 
x 10’]  

1 1

Grill Kits
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2 PSI Line Pressure Regulators
 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  

Qty
Case  

Qty

 PFMR-3253L 1/2" Maxitrol Regulator (LP) 1 1
 PFMR-3253N 1/2" Maxitrol Regulator (Natural Gas) 1 1
 PFMR-3255L 3/4" Maxitrol Regulator (LP) 1 1
 PFMR-3255N 3/4" Maxitrol Regulator (Natural Gas) 1 1
 PFRG2-0212L 1/2” OARA Regulator (LP) 1 1
 PFRG2-0212N 1/2” OARA Regulator (Nat. Gas) 1 1
 PFRG2-0234L 3/4” OARA Regulator (LP) 1 1
 PFRG2-0234N 3/4” OARA Regulator (Nat. Gas) 1 1
PFRG2-0201L 1”  OARA Regulator (LP) 1 1
PFRG2-0201N 1”  OARA Regulator (Nat. Gas) 1 1

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFTG-B1230C 1/2" 0-30 PSI - Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-B1260C 1/2" 0-60 PSI - Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-B3430C 3/4" 0-30 PSI - Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-B3460C 3/4" 0-60 PSI - Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-B34100C 3/4” 0-100 PSI – Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-B01100C 1” 0-100 PSI – Bell Reducer 6 6    
PFTG-B0130C 1" 0-30 PSI - Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-B0160C 1" 0-60 PSI - Bell Reducer 6 6
PFTG-H1230C 1/2" 0-30 PSI - Chrome Hex 6 6
PFTG-H1260C 1/2" 0-60 PSI - Chrome Hex 6 6
PFTG-H3430C 3/4" 0-30 PSI - Chrome Hex 6 6
PFTG-H3460C 3/4" 0-60 PSI - Chrome Hex 6 6
PFTG-H0130C 1" 0-30 PSI - Chrome Hex 6 6
PFTG-H0160C 1" 0-60 PSI - Chrome Hex 6 6

Test Gauges

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFTC-01P Pro-Flex CSST Tubing Cutter.  For use on diameters 3/8”- 1” 1 1

PFTC2-02P Pro-Flex Large Diameter CSST Tube Cutter- OD Cutting Wheel 
(Up to 1 1/4”) 1 1

PFTC-RBP 1 Pack Replacement Blades for Pro-Flex Tube Cutter                    
(Compatable with PFTC-01P and PFTC-02P)                                1 1

PEPC-1P Polyethylene Tubing Cutter 1 1

Cutters

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PF1234-PACKOUT-K 1/2” & 3/4” PACKOUT (BLACK) FLAKJACKET 1 1
PF3401-PACKOUT-K 3/4” & 1” PACKOUT (BLACK) FLAKJACKET 1 1
PF1234-PACKOUT-Y 1/2” & 3/4” PACKOUT (YELLOW) CSST 1 1
PF3401-PACKOUT-Y 3/4” & 1” PACKOUT (YELLOW) CSST 1 1
PF0114-PACKOUT 1 1/4” PACKOUT 1 1

Pack Out Accessory Kits

NEW!
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 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFGV-PF12M Valve 1/2" MIP x 1/2” CSST Direct Connect 10 10
PFGV-PF34M Valve 3/4" MIP x 3/4” CSST Direct Connect 10 10

Pro-FlexTM Gas Valves

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFGV-F38C Valve 3/8" FIP x FIP 5 5
PFGV-F12C Valve 1/2" FIP x FIP 5 5
PFGV-F34C Valve ¾” FIP x FIP 5 5
PFGVO-F12C Valve 1/2" FIP x FIP (one piece) 5 5
PFGVO-F34C Valve 3/4" FIP x FIP 5 5
PFAV-F12 Angle Valve 1/2" FIP x FIP 10 10
PFAV-F34 Angle Valve 3/4" FIP x FIP 10 10
PFGV-F12Q Valve 1/2" FIP x FIP w/ square handle 10 10
PFGV-F12S Valve 1/2" FIP x FIP w/ side port 10 10
PFGV-F34S Valve 3/4" FIP x FIP w/ side port 10 10
PFGV-F01TC Valve 1" FIP x FIP tee valve 3 3

FIP x FIP Gas Valves

 PART #  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

PFGVO-FFL12C Valve 1/2" FIP x 1/2" Flare (one piece) 5 5
PFGVO-FFL120916 Valve 1/2" FIP x 9/16" Flare (one piece) 10 10

PFGV-FFL121516C Valve 1/2" FIP x 15/16" Flare -For use with ½’ ID 
appliance connectors 5 5

PFGV-FFL3458C Valve 3/4" FIP x 5/8" Flare 5 5

PFGV-FFL341516C Valve 3/4" FIP x 15/16" Flare For use with ½” ID 
appliance connectors 5 5

PFGVO-FFL1238C Valve 1/2" FIP x 3/8" Flare (one piece) 5 5

FIP x Flare Gas Valves

TO
OL
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CE
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Flare x Flare Gas Valves
 PFGV-FL38 Valve 3/8" Flare x Flare 10 10
 PFGV-FL12C Valve 1/2" Flare x Flare 5 5
 PFGV-FL12S Valve 1/2" Flare x Flare w/ side port 10 10
 PFGV-FL58 Valve 5/8" Flare x Flare 10 10

FIP x Flare Angle Gas Valves
PFAV-FFL1212C Angle Valve 1/2” FIP X 1/2” Flare 5 5
PFAV-FFL1238C Angle Valve 1/2” FIP X 3/8” Flare 5 5
PFAV-FFL341516C Angle Valve 3/4” FIP x  5/8” Flare 5 5

NEW!
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 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFAC-14C-12-12 1/4" ID  (3/8 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-12-18 1/4" ID  (3/8 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-12-24 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-12-30 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-12-36 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-12-48 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-22-12 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-22-18 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-22-24 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-22-30 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-22-36 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-22-48 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-25-12 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-25-18 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-25-24 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-25-30 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2"  FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-25-36 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-14C-25-48 1/4” ID  (3/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2"  FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25

1/4” ID Heater Connector  
[Gas Logs, Space Heaters, Small BTU Appliances]

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFAC-38C-12-12 3/8" ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-12-18 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-12-24 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-12-30 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-12-36 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-12-48 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-12-60 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 60" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-38C-12-72 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 3/8"MIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 72" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-38C-22-12 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-22-18 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-22-24 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-22-30 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-22-36 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-22-48 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-22-60 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 60" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-38C-22-72 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 72" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-38C-25-12 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-25-18 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-25-24 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-25-30 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-25-36 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-25-48 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-38C-25-60 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 60" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-38C-25-72 3/8” ID (1/2 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" FIP x 72" long-Yellow 12 12

3/8” ID Dryer Connector [Dryer, Larger Gas Logs]
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 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFAC-34C-34-18 3/4" ID (7/8" OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-34C-34-24 3/4" ID (7/8" OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-34C-34-36 3/4" ID (7/8" OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25

3/4” ID Special Application Connector  
[Tankless Water Heaters, Commercial Appliances]

Sizing Charts
Model I.D.  1 ft. 1.5 ft. 2 ft. 2.5 ft. 3 ft. 4 ft. 5 ft. 6 ft.

ID-1/4 1/4” 48,000 43,800 40,000 36,400 33,400 28,900 24,900 23,100

ID-3/8 3/8” 102,000 93,100 85,000 77,100 71,000 60,500 53,200 49,100

ID-1/2 1/2” 180,00 164,000 150,000 136,000 125,000 106,000 93,200 86,000

ID-3/4 3/4” N/A 310,00 290,000 270,000 255,900 235,000 197,000 173,900
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 PART # TUBE SIZE  DESCRIPTION Min. Order  
Qty

Case  
Qty

 PFAC-12C-22-12 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-22-18 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-22-24 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-22-30 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-22-36 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-22-48 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-22-60 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 60" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-12C-22-72 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP / 3/8" FIP x 72" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-12C-23-12 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-23-18 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-23-24 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-23-30 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 30" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-23-36 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 36" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-23-48 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 48" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-23-60 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 60" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-12C-23-72 1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2"MIP / 3/8" FIP x 3/4" MIP / 1/2" FIP x 72" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-12C-34-12 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-34-18 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 18" long-Yellow 25 25
PFAC-12C-34-24 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 24" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-34-30 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-34-36 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-34-48 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 25 25
 PFAC-12C-34-60 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 12 12
 PFAC-12C-34-72 1/2" ID (5/8 OD) 3/4"MIP / 1/2" FIP x 3/4" FIP x 12" long-Yellow 12 12
PFAC-12C-24-48  1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2”MIP / 3/8” FIP x 3/4” FIP x 48” long-Yellow 25 25
PFAC-12C-24-60  1/2” ID (5/8 OD) 1/2”MIP / 3/8” FIP x 3/4” FIP x 60” long-Yellow 12 12

1/2” ID Range Connector [Range, Furnace]

Highlighted items represent commonly used sizes
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TERM
S & CONDITIONS

General Conditions & Limitations

Returned Goods Policy 

The obligation of Pro-Flex™, LLC pursuant to the warranty is limited, at Pro-Flex’s discretion, to: (a) making a re-
placement component part available, (b) the repair of the defective component part, or (c) the refund of the purchase 
price. Pro-Flex™ shall have no obligation for the furnishing of any labor involved or connected therewith such as the 
labor required to diagnose trouble or to remove or install any such product, nor does it include responsibility for any 
transportation expenses, or any damages or losses incurred in the transportation in connection therewith.

Pro-Flex™ shall in no event be liable for other losses, damages, costs, or expenses claimed by anyone, whether 
direct or indirect, and whether arising in contract or tort, including loss from failure of the product to operate  for any 
period of time, and all other direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages, including all personal injury 
and property damage.

The forgoing limited warranty is in lieu of all other warranties by Pro-Flex™, LLC, express, statutory, or implied by 
law. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, Pro-Flex™ makes no warranty of merchantability or fitness of the 
product for any particular purpose. Pro-Flex™ neither assumes nor authorizes any person to assume Pro-Flex™ any 
other obligation with the sale of the hereinabove referenced product.

All invoices will be dated the day of the shipment.  Invoice terms are noted on the New Vendor Information Sheet, 
F.O.B. Hillsboro, IN or else otherwise stated. Please pay from the invoice - no monthly statement will be sent.

Minimum order requirement of $100.00 net. Less than minimum orders subject to a $25.00 service charge.

•	 All shipments returned to Pro-Flex™ must have prior approval from the Sales Department.
•	 A Return Merchandise Authorization number (RMA) will be assigned.
•	 A 25% restocking charge will be applied on authorized returned product.
•	 Return Freight must be pre-Paid.
•	 Material being returned must be in full-case quantities.
•	 Original Purchase Order, or corresponding numbers, must be referenced.
•	 Original purchase must have been within one year of RMA request.
•	 Mark Return with RMA number to assure proper account is credited.
•	 Return to: Pro-Flex, LLC, 501 S. State Road 341, Hillsboro, IN 47949
•	 Material must be received within 30 days of RMA issue date.
•	 Credit to be issued for Future Purchases, meaning we will not accept any short-paid invoices.

Take a look at our videos!

CSST - EASY AS  
1,2,3

GET CERTIFIEDPRO-POLY UNDERGROUND  
GAS FITTING

PRO-POLY FLEX  
RISER

WWW.PROFLEXCSST.COM



SALES@PROFLEXCSST.COM | 1-877-798-6291 
WWW.PROFLEXCSST.COM

PRODUCTSTM

TUBINGTUBING
Coils and Spools (various lengths)

FITTINGSFITTINGS
Union, Male, Female, Manifolds, 
Tees, Termination Plates

VALVESVALVES
One-Piece, Full Line,  
Direct Connect, Access Boxes

SAFETY DEVICESSAFETY DEVICES
Bonding Clamps, Conduit and Plates

LOG LIGHTER ACCESSORIESLOG LIGHTER ACCESSORIES
Keys, Bars, Flanges and Valves

CONNECTORSCONNECTORS
Coated Appliance Connectors and Grill Kits

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Accessory Packs, Kits and Regulators

UNDERGROUND GAS DISTRIBUTIONUNDERGROUND GAS DISTRIBUTION
Pipe, Risers, Fittings, and Accessories

Rev. 022625   PFPG0325


